### BEFORE PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

			n	LO	Щ.
G	U	U	П		

96 DEC 23 AM 9: 13

## APPLICATION FOR TRANSPORTATION BY MOTOR COMMON CARRIERS OF PROPERTY OFFICE

## (PLEASE READ INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE PREPARING APPLICATION)

DOCKETED

	. 202170	DOCKETED	
For PUC Use Only		APPLICATION DOCKET	كالمسامع الأكاك
Docket No.		JAN 08 1997	
DOCACI NO.		(	EC 23 013
		ENTRY NO. 72	
	ly Moving Compa		<u> </u>
(Full and c	orrect name in	which you intend to oper	ate)
Transtar Movi		:6>	
	(Trade na	me, if any)	
The trade name	, if fictitious	(has or has not)	n registered
		(nas or has hot)	
Secretary of t	he Commonwealth	on <u>January 14, 1991</u>	(attach
date- stamped	registration fo	arm).	
aace scampea	registración lo	, L III / •	
908 North Len	ola Road	609-	727-1060
908 North Len			727-1060 lephone No.)
(Physical A	ddress)		lephone No.)
(Physical A		(Te	lephone No.) 08057
(Physical A	ddress)  Burlington (County)	( <b>Te</b> New Jersey	lephone No.) 08057
(Physical A Moorestown (City) Post Office B	ddress)  Burlington (County)	New Jersey (State)	lephone No.) 08057
(Physical A  Moorestown (City)  Post Office B (Mailing A	ddress)  Burlington (County)  ox 570 ddress; if diff	New Jersey (State) erent)	08057 (Zip)
(Physical A Moorestown (City) Post Office B (Mailing A	ddress)  Burlington (County)  ox 570 ddress; if diff  Burlington	(Te  New Jersey  (State)  erent)  New Jersey	1ephone No.)  08057 (Zip)
(Physical A  Moorestown (City)  Post Office B (Mailing A  Moorestown (City) (City)	Burlington (County)  ox 570 ddress; if diff  Burlington County)	New Jersey (State)  erent)  New Jersey (State)	08057 (Zip) 08057-057 (Zip)
(Physical A  Moorestown (City)  Post Office B (Mailing A  Moorestown (City) (Thomas Clark,	Burlington (County)  ox 570 ddress; if diff  Burlington County)  Cureton, Cap	New Jersey (State)  erent)  New Jersey (State)  clan & Clark 609-	08057 (Zip) 08057-0579 (Zip) 727-0500
(Physical A  Moorestown (City)  Post Office B (Mailing A  Moorestown (City) (City)	Burlington (County)  ox 570 ddress; if diff  Burlington County)  Cureton, Cap	New Jersey (State)  erent)  New Jersey (State)  clan & Clark 609-	08057 (Zip) 08057-0576 (Zip)

6.	App]	licant <u>does not</u> hold ICC authority under Docket (does or does not)
	No.	
7.	App1	licant <u>does not</u> have a current safety rating (does or does not)
	issu	led by
	(att	tach copy)
8.	Appr	roximate number of commercial vehicles to be operated
	intr	rastate: owned leased 5
9.	Appl	licant is (check one):
	[]	Individual
	[]	Partnership. Attach copy of partnership agreement and lis names and addresses of all partners below (use additiona sheet if necessary).
		(Name) (Address)
	M	Corporation. Organized under the laws of the State of NJ
		and qualified to do business in Pennsylvania by registering

and qualified to do business in Pennsylvania by registering with the Secretary of the Commonwealth on <u>January 147 1991</u>

(Attach date-stamped copy of application for Certificate of Incorporation <u>or</u> Authority). Include as an attachment a list of corporate officers and their titles and the names, addresses and numbers of shares held by each stockholder.

4

- 10. Attach the following, as appropriate (check those attached):
  - [] Partnership Agreement.
  - [x] Date-stamped copy of Fictitious Trade Name registration certificate.
  - Date-stamped copy of Application for Certificate of Incorporation or Certificate of Authority.
  - [] Copy of current safety rating issued by a state or federal agency.
  - [] List of corporate officers and stockholders and distribution of shares.
  - [] Proof of insurance. To be sent direct by insurance agent

#### 11. Certification

- a. Applicant certifies that it is not now engaged in any intrastate transportation of property for compensation between points in Pennsylvania and will not engage in the transportation for which approval is herein sought unless and until authorization for such transportation is received.
- b. Applicant certifies that is understands the requirements of the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission, especially as they relate to safety and insurance may result in civil penalties, suspension or cancellation of the certificate.
- c. Applicant certifies that it understands that it is subject to an annual assessment based upon its gross intrastate operating revenue to help pay expenses incurred by the PUC in regulating motor common carriers of property; and acknowledges that failure to file the annual assessment report and timely satisfy the assessment may result in civil penalties, suspension or cancellation of the certificate.

## VERIFICATION OF APPLICATION

I/We hereby state that the statements made in the application are true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge, information belief.

The undersigned understand(s) that false statements herein are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. Section 4904 relating to unsworn falsification to authorities.

Wayne Lobascio	Wan lobours	12/19/96	
(Print Name)	(Signature)	(Date)	
(Print Name)	(Signature)	(Date)	
(Print Name)	(Signature)	(Date)	

This section must be completed by the applicant appearing on Line 1, if an individual; by <u>all</u> partners, if a partnership; or by the President or Secretary if a corporation.

crofilm Number 91	03 527	File	d with the Departr	ment of State o	JAN 1 4 1991
ntity Number	655	,	geregen Land of the land	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	en Trees
		<del></del>	Secretary	of the Commo	nrwealth JO
		REGISTRATION ( DSCB:54-311 (Rev 89)			
in compliance with the gister a fictitious name un	requirements of 54 P der 54 Pa. C.S. Ch.	a. C.S. § 311 (relating to 3 (relating to fictitious n	o registration), the ames), hereby sta	undersigned e ate(s) that:	ntity(les) desiring to
The fictitious name is:	TRANSTAR MOVI	NG SYSTEMS			
The address, including s	street and number, if	any, of the principal pla	ce of business is:	(P.O. Box alon	e is not acceptable)
908 N LENOLA RO	OAD. P.O. BOX	570 MOORESTOWN	NJ State	<u>08057</u> Zlp	BURLINGTON County
A brief statement of the	character or nature	of the business is: MC	VING COMPAN	Y	
With respect to each en	ntity, other than an in Form of Entity	dividual, interested in su Organizing Jurisdiction	ıch business is (a Jurië. Ad		Registered Office, if any
A ACTION FAMILY MOVING COMPANY,		NEW JERSEY ION	908 N L	ENOLA RD	PA
The applicant is familiar with the Act does not create any exclusion	ne provisions of 54 Ps. C.Sive or other right in the fic	5. § 332 (relating to effect of relatious name.	egistration) and unders	tands that filling un	der the Fictitious Names
(Optional) The name(s) of the arin behalf of all then existing pe	gent(s), if any, any one of v intest o the registration, is		amendments to, withd		ellation of this registration
IN TESTIMONY WHER	EOF, the undersigned 9_91	d have caused this regi	stration to be exe	cuted this 1	<u>ltb</u> day of
(Individual Signa	ture)			(Individual Signati	nie)
(Individual Signa	ture)			(Individual Signat	nta)
(Name of Entity)		<del></del>	A ACTION	FAMILY MO' (Name of Entity)	VING COMPANY I
		<del></del>	WAYNE	LOBASCIO	

TITLE: PRESIDENT

TLE:

91021596 Microfilm Nu:iber	JAN 1 4 1991 Filed with the partment of State on		
Entity Number 2001412	Ensistaples a. hein		
等的是 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	Secretary of the Commonwealth		
	CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY SCB:15-4124 (Rev 89)		
Indicate type of corporation (check one):			
X Foreign Business Corporation	•		
Foreign Nonprofit Corporation (15 Pa. C.S. § 6124)			
Foreign Professional Compositions	•		

 The name which the corporation adopts for use in this Commonwealth is (complete only when the corporation must adopt a corporate designator for use in Pennsylvania);

3. (Complete only when the corporation name is not available for use in Pennsylvania):

1. The name of the corporation is: A ACTION FAMILY MOVING COMPANY INC

\_\_\_Limited Certificate of Authority only:

This is a Limited Certificate of Authority for the sole purpose of qualifying to register the fictitious name of:

This corporation shall do business in Pennsylvania only under such fictitious name pursuant to the attached resolution by the board of directors under 15 Pa. C.S. § 4123(b)(1). (See attached fictitious name form DSCB:54-311).

4. The (a) address of this corporation's initial registered office in this Commonwealth or (b) commercial registered office provider and the county of venue is:

(a) 2551 TULIP LANE	LANGHORNE	PA	19023	BUCKS
Number and Street	City	State	Zip	County
(b)				

Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider

County

For a corporation represented by a commercial registered office provider, the county in (b) shall be deemed the county in which the corporation is located for venue and official publication purposes.

5. The corporation is incorporated for a purpose (not) involving pecuniary profit, incidental or otherwise to its shareholders. (Strike out if not applicable):

6.	The name of the jurisdiction under the laws of which the corporation is incorporated is:
	STATE OF NEW JERSEY
7.	The address of its principal office under the laws of the jurisdiction in which it is incorporated is:
	908 N LENOLA ROAD, PO BOX 570, MOORESTOWN NJ 08057
offi	IN TEST:MONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused this application to be signed by a duly authorized icer this $11th$ day of JANUARY, 19 91.
	A ACTION FAMILY MOVING COMPANY, INC.
	(Name of Corporation)  BY: wayn forces (Signature)
	Wayne Lobascio TITLE: President

# A ACTION FAMILY MOVING COMPANY, INC. T/A TRANSTAR MOVING COMPANY AND T/A CHERRY HILL MOVING & STORAGE

LIST OF OFFICERS AND STOCKHOLDERS

OFFICERS:

Wayne Lobascio, President Shirley Lobascio, Secretary

### STOCKHOLDER LIST

Shirley Lobascio	62.4%
Wayne Lobascio	18.8%
Deborah Lobascio	18.8%



### COMMONWEALTH OF PENNS VANIA PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265

IN REPLY PLEASE REFER TO OUR FILE

January 17, 1997

A ACTION FAMILY MOVING COMPANY INC T A TRANSTAR MOVING SYSTEMS PO BOX 570 MOORESTOWN NJ 08057-0570

In re: A-00113642 - Application of A Action Family Moving Company, Inc., t/d/b/a Transtar Moving Systems

Dear Sir:

The above-cited application has been received and accepted for publication. It will be published in the <u>Pennsylvania Bulletin</u> of January 18, 1997.

You are further advised that the above-cited application will be submitted for review provided no comments are filed on or before February 3, 1997.

If comments are filed, you will be advised as to the procedure.

You are not yet authorized to provide intrastate service. You will receive notification when you may begin.

Very truly yours,

Peter S. Marzolf, Supervisor Application Review Section Bureau of Transportation & Safety

PSM: lg



## PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

### RECEIPT

The addressee named here has paid the PA P.U.C. for the following bill:

A ACTION FAMILY MOVING CO INC TRANSTAR MOVING SYSTEMS **PO BOX 570** MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057-0570

DATE 2/ 5/97 RECEIPT # 192761

In re: Application fees for

TRANSTAR MOVING SYSTEMS

A-00113642......\$.100.00

REVENUE ACCOUNT: 001780-017601-102

CHECK NUMBER: 1127 CHECK AMOUNT: \$ 100.00

C. Joseph Meisinger (for Department of Revenue)

JAF

DOCUMENT FOLDER

